16U/10th Grade Division | Boys Basketball
2009 National Championship
July 24, 2009 Orlando, FL
Registration (9:00am - 5:00pm)
NO PRACTICE FOR THIS EVENT

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO MAKE IT TO REGISTRATION AT YOUR ASSIGNED TIME PLEASE COME AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.
THIS IS A COACHES ONLY REGISTRATION. PLAYERS DO NOT HAVE TO BE PRESENT

Mandatory Coaches Meeting at 6:00PM AAU National Headquarters

MADATORY NCAA Educational Session will be on July 26th. Times To Be Determined

Team Registration Time Location
1 AR WINGS 15U 9:00AM AAU National Headquarters
2 ARKANSAS TIGERS 9:00AM AAU National Headquarters
3 ARKANSAS WINGS 9:05AM AAU National Headquarters
4 TEAM NLP 15U 9:05AM AAU National Headquarters
5 ILLINOIS CHARGERS 9:10AM AAU National Headquarters
6 ILLINOIS WOLVERINES 9:10AM AAU National Headquarters
7 LITUANICA 9:15AM AAU National Headquarters
8 RISING STARS 15U GOLD 9:15AM AAU National Headquarters
9 RISING STARS 16U GOLD 9:20AM AAU National Headquarters
10 RISING STARS 16U YELLOW 9:20AM AAU National Headquarters
11 TEAM NLP 16U 9:25AM AAU National Headquarters
12 PEORIA IRISH 9:25AM AAU National Headquarters
13 CENTRAL CT HOOP STARS 9:30AM AAU National Headquarters
14 CT SELECT 9:30AM AAU National Headquarters
15 CONNECTICUT BASKETBALL CLUB 9:35AM AAU National Headquarters
16 DRIVE4ASTARDUM 9:35AM AAU National Headquarters
17 FLORIDA RAMS 9:40AM AAU National Headquarters
18 GOON SQUAD 9:40AM AAU National Headquarters
19 MIAMI SHOTTAS 9:45AM AAU National Headquarters
20 RMF HURRICANES 9:45AM AAU National Headquarters
21 SOUTH FLORIDA ELITE VIKINGS 9:50AM AAU National Headquarters
22 TEAM VICTORY (DAVIE PANTHERS) 9:50AM AAU National Headquarters
23 TEAM DANIELS Q6 ALL STARS 15U 9:55AM AAU National Headquarters
24 BREVARD BULLS 9:55AM AAU National Headquarters

25 TEAM STAT BLUE 2012 10:00AM AAU National Headquarters



26 COURTSIDE CAVILIERS

27 FLORIDA ELITE

28 FLORIDA HURRICANES

29 GAINESVILLE ELITE

30 HEART AND HUSTLE FLORIDA
31 JACKSONVILLE ROCKETS
32 NIKE TEAM FLORIDA

33 PENSACOLA TORNADOES
34 RUNNIN REBELS

35 SHOWTIME BALLERS 16U

36 SWFL SELECT 16-UNDER

37 TEAM DH WARRIORS

38 TEAM QUICKS

39 TEAM STAT 16U

40 ATLANTA ELITE

41 COASTAL CREW REBELS

42 GA BRUINS

43 GA FASTBREAK

44 GEORGIA BLUEDEVILS "D1"
45 GEORGIA IMPACT

46 LOU WILL STARS

47 MIDDLE GA. MAGIC

48 SEAPORT SHOCKERS

49 BREVARD BULLS 16

50 SOUTH GEORGIA HEAT

51 TEAM GEORGIA ELITE

52 TEAM GEORGIA ELITE MAYNARD
53 HOUSTON CITY EXPRESS
54 MARTIN BROS SELECT 15'S
55 MARTIN BROS SELECT 16S
56 EVANSVILLE BASKETBALL CLUB
57 INDIANA SELECT 2011

58 SPIECE SELECT 2011

59 KENTUCKY ICE

60 WEST KENTUCKY ELITE

61 FIRM AC

62 HOOPDREAMZ BASKETBALL

10:00AM
10:05AM
10:05AM
10:10AM
10:10AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:20AM
10:20AM
10:25AM
10:25AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:35AM
10:35AM
10:40AM
10:40AM
10:45AM
10:45AM
10:50AM
10:50AM
10:55AM
10:55AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:05AM
11:05AM
11:10AM
11:10AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
11:20AM
11:20AM
11:25AM
11:25AM
11:30AM
11:30AM

AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters



63 PERKASIE KNIGHTS-16U

64 RENEGADES WHALEN

65 SOUTH JERSEY JAZZ

66 SOUTH JERSEY RISING STARS
67 PHILLY REACH ONE

68 HCYP ELITE

69 MT. ROYAL/BALTIMORE ELITE
70 LEGION U-16

71 SOUTHFIELD TRANSITION

72 THE CREW

73 MINNESOTA HEAT ELITE

74 2 THE RACK INC. MAGIC

75 NEW YORK KNIGHTS

76 TEAM BREAKDOWN

77 RISING STARS

78 TEAM MODERATOR

79 WESTCHESTER HAWKS

80 NY GAUCHOS

81 CAROLINA ELITE BASKETBALL CLUB
82 CAROLINA RAPTORS

83 CP3 ALL-STARS 15U+

84 ELIZABETH CITY BLAZERS

85 GARNER ROAD - PARRISH

86 GARNER ROAD BULLDOGS-SOLOMONM
87 NC ATHLETICS

88 NC WIZARDS

89 NORTH CAROLINA FORCE

90 NORTH CAROLINA RUNNIN REBELS
91 OCEAN POTION

92 SALISBURY/ROWAN KINGS

93 SANDHILL WARRIORS

94 TRIAD TRAILBLAZERS Q

95 TRIANGLE (T3) BLAZERS

96 UNITED STARS

97 BABC
98 BOSTON SPARTANS
99 BOSTON WARRIORS
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100 MIDDLESEX MAGIC 16U

101 TEAM MAGIC

102 MBNATION 16U

103 MBR

104 NJ ROADRUNNERS

105 CENTRAL JERSEY HAWKS

106 NEW JERSEY CARDINALS

107 NJ BULLS 16

108 GRANGER HURRICANES

109 ALL OHIO - WHITE

110 ALL OHIO - RED

111 OHIO PREP CAVALIERS

112 SHINING STAR SPORTS- GROTE
113 SHINING STAR SPORTS-MOMAN
114 OHIO SWARM

115 ST. LOUIS GAMEFACE

116 ROADRUNNER SPORTS CLUB
117 TRI CITY ROCKETS

118 PRO-BOUND BALLERS

119 ARPINC BASKETBALL

120 DISTRICT ALL-STARS

121 Barton Height Ballers

122 CCFYD CHARLESTON SHARKS
123 COASTAL EAGLES

124 S.C. RISING STARS

125 SOUTHEASTERN ATHLETES
126 FLORENCE INTERNATIONAL
127 ALABAMA CHALLENGE

128 BIRMINGHAM METRO EXPRESS
129 CLARKSVILLE STARS

130 MEMPHIS HAWGS

131 MEMPHIS YOMCA

132 MIDDLE TENNESSEE MAGIC
133 TN FUTURE STARS - 16

134 LA RAZORBACKS

135 LOUISIANA BAYOU FLAMES
136 MONROE BULLDOGS

1:05PM
1:10PM
1:10PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:20PM
1:20PM
1:25PM
1:25PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:35PM
1:35PM
1:40PM
1:40PM
1:45PM
1:45PM
1:50PM
1:50PM
1:55PM
1:55PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
2:10PM
2:10PM
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:25PM
2:25PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:35PM
2:35PM

AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters
AAU National Headquarters



137 TEAM HOPE

138 TEAM LOUISIANA

139 ZACHARY ALL-STARS

140 "DA HOUSE" LIGHTHOUSE
141 JACKSON TIGERS

142 SOUTHERN PHENOMS
143 BWSL

144 RICHMOND METRO GOLD
145 SQUIRES RICHMOND

146 TEAM RICHMOND

147 UTURN WARRIORS

148 WAVE BASKETBALL CLUB 16U
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