16U/10th Grade Division I Boys Basketball

2009 National Championship July 24, 2009 Orlando, FL Registration (9:00am - 5:00pm)

NO PRACTICE FOR THIS EVENT

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO MAKE IT TO REGISTRATION AT YOUR ASSIGNED TIME PLEASE COME AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. THIS IS A COACHES ONLY REGISTRATION. PLAYERS DO NOT HAVE TO BE PRESENT

Mandatory Coaches Meeting at 6:00PM AAU National Headquarters

MADATORY NCAA Educational Session will be on July 26th. Times To Be Determined

	Team	Registration Time	Location
1	AR WINGS 15U	9:00AM	AAU National Headquarters
2	ARKANSAS TIGERS	9:00AM	AAU National Headquarters
3	ARKANSAS WINGS	9:05AM	AAU National Headquarters
4	TEAM NLP 15U	9:05AM	AAU National Headquarters
5	ILLINOIS CHARGERS	9:10AM	AAU National Headquarters
6	ILLINOIS WOLVERINES	9:10AM	AAU National Headquarters
7	LITUANICA	9:15AM	AAU National Headquarters
8	RISING STARS 15U GOLD	9:15AM	AAU National Headquarters
9	RISING STARS 16U GOLD	9:20AM	AAU National Headquarters
10	RISING STARS 16U YELLOW	9:20AM	AAU National Headquarters
11	TEAM NLP 16U	9:25AM	AAU National Headquarters
12	PEORIA IRISH	9:25AM	AAU National Headquarters
13	CENTRAL CT HOOP STARS	9:30AM	AAU National Headquarters
14	CT SELECT	9:30AM	AAU National Headquarters
15	CONNECTICUT BASKETBALL CLUB	9:35AM	AAU National Headquarters
16	DRIVE4STARDUM	9:35AM	AAU National Headquarters
17	FLORIDA RAMS	9:40AM	AAU National Headquarters
18	GOON SQUAD	9:40AM	AAU National Headquarters
19	MIAMI SHOTTAS	9:45AM	AAU National Headquarters
20	RMF HURRICANES	9:45AM	AAU National Headquarters
21	SOUTH FLORIDA ELITE VIKINGS	9:50AM	AAU National Headquarters
22	TEAM VICTORY (DAVIE PANTHERS)	9:50AM	AAU National Headquarters
23	TEAM DANIELS Q6 ALL STARS 15U	9:55AM	AAU National Headquarters
24	BREVARD BULLS	9:55AM	AAU National Headquarters
25	TEAM STAT BLUE 2012	10:00AM	AAU National Headquarters

26 COURTSIDE CAVILIERS	10:00AM	AAU National Headquarters
27 FLORIDA ELITE	10:05AM	AAU National Headquarters
28 FLORIDA HURRICANES	10:05AM	AAU National Headquarters
29 GAINESVILLE ELITE	10:10AM	AAU National Headquarters
30 HEART AND HUSTLE FLORIDA	10:10AM	AAU National Headquarters
31 JACKSONVILLE ROCKETS	10:15AM	AAU National Headquarters
32 NIKE TEAM FLORIDA	10:15AM	AAU National Headquarters
33 PENSACOLA TORNADOES	10:20AM	AAU National Headquarters
34 RUNNIN REBELS	10:20AM	AAU National Headquarters
35 SHOWTIME BALLERS 16U	10:25AM	AAU National Headquarters
36 SWFL SELECT 16-UNDER	10:25AM	AAU National Headquarters
37 TEAM DH WARRIORS	10:30AM	AAU National Headquarters
38 TEAM QUICKS	10:30AM	AAU National Headquarters
39 TEAM STAT 16U	10:35AM	AAU National Headquarters
40 ATLANTA ELITE	10:35AM	AAU National Headquarters
41 COASTAL CREW REBELS	10:40AM	AAU National Headquarters
42 GA BRUINS	10:40AM	AAU National Headquarters
43 GA FASTBREAK	10:45AM	AAU National Headquarters
44 GEORGIA BLUEDEVILS "D1"	10:45AM	AAU National Headquarters
45 GEORGIA IMPACT	10:50AM	AAU National Headquarters
46 LOU WILL STARS	10:50AM	AAU National Headquarters
47 MIDDLE GA. MAGIC	10:55AM	AAU National Headquarters
48 SEAPORT SHOCKERS	10:55AM	AAU National Headquarters
49 BREVARD BULLS 16	11:00AM	AAU National Headquarters
50 SOUTH GEORGIA HEAT	11:00AM	AAU National Headquarters
51 TEAM GEORGIA ELITE	11:05AM	AAU National Headquarters
52 TEAM GEORGIA ELITE MAYNARD	11:05AM	AAU National Headquarters
53 HOUSTON CITY EXPRESS	11:10AM	AAU National Headquarters
54 MARTIN BROS SELECT 15'S	11:10AM	AAU National Headquarters
55 MARTIN BROS SELECT 16S	11:15AM	AAU National Headquarters
56 EVANSVILLE BASKETBALL CLUB	11:15AM	AAU National Headquarters
57 INDIANA SELECT 2011	11:20AM	AAU National Headquarters
58 SPIECE SELECT 2011	11:20AM	AAU National Headquarters
59 KENTUCKY ICE	11:25AM	AAU National Headquarters
60 WEST KENTUCKY ELITE	11:25AM	AAU National Headquarters
61 FIRM AC	11:30AM	AAU National Headquarters
62 HOOPDREAMZ BASKETBALL	11:30AM	AAU National Headquarters
		•

63 PERKASIE KNIGHTS-16U	11:35AM	AAU National Headquarters
64 RENEGADES WHALEN	11:35AM	AAU National Headquarters
65 SOUTH JERSEY JAZZ	11:40AM	AAU National Headquarters
66 SOUTH JERSEY RISING STARS	11:40AM	AAU National Headquarters
67 PHILLY REACH ONE	11:45AM	AAU National Headquarters
68 HCYP ELITE	11:45AM	AAU National Headquarters
69 MT. ROYAL/BALTIMORE ELITE	11:50AM	AAU National Headquarters
70 LEGION U-16	11:50AM	AAU National Headquarters
71 SOUTHFIELD TRANSITION	11:55AM	AAU National Headquarters
72 THE CREW	11:55AM	AAU National Headquarters
73 MINNESOTA HEAT ELITE	12:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
74 2 THE RACK INC. MAGIC	12:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
75 NEW YORK KNIGHTS	12:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
76 TEAM BREAKDOWN	12:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
77 RISING STARS	12:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
78 TEAM MODERATOR	12:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
79 WESTCHESTER HAWKS	12:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
80 NY GAUCHOS	12:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
81 CAROLINA ELITE BASKETBALL CLUB	12:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
82 CAROLINA RAPTORS	12:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
83 CP3 ALL-STARS 15U+	12:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
84 ELIZABETH CITY BLAZERS	12:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
85 GARNER ROAD - PARRISH	12:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
86 GARNER ROAD BULLDOGS-SOLOMON	12:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
87 NC ATHLETICS	12:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
88 NC WIZARDS	12:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
89 NORTH CAROLINA FORCE	12:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
90 NORTH CAROLINA RUNNIN REBELS	12:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
91 OCEAN POTION	12:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
92 SALISBURY/ROWAN KINGS	12:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
93 SANDHILL WARRIORS	12:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
94 TRIAD TRAILBLAZERS Q	12:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
95 TRIANGLE (T3) BLAZERS	12:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
96 UNITED STARS	12:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
97 BABC	1:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
98 BOSTON SPARTANS	1:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
99 BOSTON WARRIORS	1:05PM	AAU National Headquarters

100 MIDDLESEX MAGIC 16U	1:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
101 TEAM MAGIC	1:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
102 MBNATION 16U	1:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
103 MBR	1:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
104 NJ ROADRUNNERS	1:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
105 CENTRAL JERSEY HAWKS	1:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
106 NEW JERSEY CARDINALS	1:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
107 NJ BULLS 16	1:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
108 GRANGER HURRICANES	1:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
109 ALL OHIO - WHITE	1:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
110 ALL OHIO - RED	1:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
111 OHIO PREP CAVALIERS	1:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
112 SHINING STAR SPORTS- GROTE	1:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
113 SHINING STAR SPORTS-MOMAN	1:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
114 OHIO SWARM	1:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
115 ST. LOUIS GAMEFACE	1:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
116 ROADRUNNER SPORTS CLUB	1:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
117 TRI CITY ROCKETS	1:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
118 PRO-BOUND BALLERS	1:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
119 ARPINC BASKETBALL	1:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
120 DISTRICT ALL-STARS	1:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
121 Barton Height Ballers	2:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
122 CCFYD CHARLESTON SHARKS	2:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
123 COASTAL EAGLES	2:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
124 S.C. RISING STARS	2:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
125 SOUTHEASTERN ATHLETES	2:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
126 FLORENCE INTERNATIONAL	2:10PM	AAU National Headquarters
127 ALABAMA CHALLENGE	2:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
128 BIRMINGHAM METRO EXPRESS	2:15PM	AAU National Headquarters
129 CLARKSVILLE STARS	2:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
130 MEMPHIS HAWGS	2:20PM	AAU National Headquarters
131 MEMPHIS YOMCA	2:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
132 MIDDLE TENNESSEE MAGIC	2:25PM	AAU National Headquarters
133 TN FUTURE STARS - 16	2:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
134 LA RAZORBACKS	2:30PM	AAU National Headquarters
135 LOUISIANA BAYOU FLAMES	2:35PM	AAU National Headquarters
136 MONROE BULLDOGS	2:35PM	AAU National Headquarters

137 TEAM HOPE	2:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
138 TEAM LOUISIANA	2:40PM	AAU National Headquarters
139 ZACHARY ALL-STARS	2:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
140 "DA HOUSE" LIGHTHOUSE	2:45PM	AAU National Headquarters
141 JACKSON TIGERS	2:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
142 SOUTHERN PHENOMS	2:50PM	AAU National Headquarters
143 BWSL	2:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
144 RICHMOND METRO GOLD	2:55PM	AAU National Headquarters
145 SQUIRES RICHMOND	3:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
146 TEAM RICHMOND	3:00PM	AAU National Headquarters
147 UTURN WARRIORS	3:05PM	AAU National Headquarters
148 WAVE BASKETBALL CLUB 16U	3:05PM	AAU National Headquarters